2019 FAIRFAX CROSS COUNTRY MEET SCHEDULE

Tuesday, August 27

Saturday, September 7

Tuesday, September 10

Tuesday, September 17

Saturday, September 21

Saturday, September 28

Saturday, October 5

**Tuesday, October 8

Saturday, October 19

Saturday, October 26

Saturday, November 9

HIGH SCHOOL

3:30 @ Hard’ack (Class Races)

8:00 @ Burlington Invitational (@ North Beach)

3:30 @ Colchester High School

3:30 @ Milton (@ Arrowhead Golf Course)

10:00 @ Spaulding Invitational (@ Mill Stone Hill Quarry)
10:00 @ U-32 Invitational

10:00 @ Woods Trail Run (Thetford Invitational)

3:30 @ Fairfax Relays

TIME TBD @ NVAC Championships @MVU

TIME TBD @ STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS @ Thetford

New England Championships @ TBA **Qualifiers Only**



